



**PROJECT: PLAINFIELD ROAD SIDEWALKS
CITY OF SHARONVILLE, OH
PROJECT #17020244
BID DATE: WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2018 - 10:00 AM**

Adleta Construction Inc.

Fred A. Nemann Co.

R.A. Miller Construction

Ford Development Corp.

Prus Construction Co.

Rack & Ballauer
Excavating Co.

Item No.	Spec. No.	Item	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	202	WALK REMOVED	485	SF	\$5.00	\$2,425.00	\$1.35	\$654.75	\$2.00	\$970.00	\$2.25	\$1,091.25	\$1.00	\$485.00	\$2.50	\$1,212.50	\$7.80	\$3,783.00
3	203	EXCAVATION	182	CY	\$30.00	\$5,460.00	\$71.00	\$12,922.00	\$50.00	\$9,100.00	\$15.00	\$2,730.00	\$20.00	\$3,640.00	\$55.00	\$10,010.00	\$27.00	\$4,914.00
4	203	EMBANKMENT	5	CY	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$66.00	\$330.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$133.00	\$665.00
5	*304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN (INCLUDES UNDERCUT, REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS)	50	CY	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00
6	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE, MISC: ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	170	SY	\$85.00	\$14,450.00	\$75.00	\$12,750.00	\$80.00	\$13,600.00	\$100.00	\$17,000.00	\$100.00	\$17,000.00	\$78.00	\$13,260.00	\$122.00	\$20,740.00
7	452	NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MISC.: 7" PLAIN PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	402	SY	\$95.00	\$38,190.00	\$103.00	\$41,406.00	\$85.00	\$34,170.00	\$89.00	\$35,778.00	\$120.00	\$48,240.00	\$88.00	\$35,376.00	\$130.00	\$52,260.00
8	530	SPECIAL - STRUCTURES: SEGMENTAL BLOCK RETAINING WALL	1,500	SF	\$50.00	\$75,000.00	\$32.00	\$48,000.00	\$30.00	\$45,000.00	\$34.00	\$51,000.00	\$27.00	\$40,500.00	\$48.00	\$72,000.00	\$48.00	\$72,000.00
9	608	5" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	6,026	SF	\$5.50	\$33,143.00	\$5.50	\$33,143.00	\$6.50	\$39,169.00	\$10.00	\$60,260.00	\$12.00	\$72,312.00	\$6.00	\$36,156.00	\$10.50	\$63,273.00
10	609	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	341	LF	\$40.00	\$13,640.00	\$49.50	\$16,879.50	\$60.00	\$20,460.00	\$56.00	\$19,096.00	\$60.00	\$20,460.00	\$56.00	\$19,096.00	\$114.00	\$38,874.00
11	*611	3" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.41 (SCHEDULE 40)	50	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
12	*611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.41 (SCHEDULE 40)	50	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
13	*611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.41 (SCHEDULE 40)	50	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
14	*611	6" CONDUIT TYPE B W/ JOINTS PER 706.11 OR 706.12	50	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
15	*611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE C, 706.01, 706.02, 706.08 W/ JOINTS AS PER 706.11 OR 706.12	50	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
16	*611	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$285.00	\$285.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
17	*614	ASHPALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	10	CY	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$142.00	\$1,420.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
18	616	WATER	10	MGAL	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
19	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$27,900.00	\$27,900.00
20	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
21	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	1,922	SY	\$1.50	\$2,883.00	\$1.60	\$3,075.20	\$1.50	\$2,883.00	\$1.60	\$3,075.20	\$1.00	\$1,922.00	\$2.50	\$4,805.00	\$2.00	\$3,844.00
22	659	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	0.26	TON	\$1,000.00	\$260.00	\$100.00	\$26.00	\$1,000.00	\$260.00	\$1.00	\$0.26	\$400.00	\$104.00	\$1,500.00	\$390.00	\$550.00	\$143.00
23	659	LIME	0.40	AC	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$0.40	\$1.00	\$0.40	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$20.00
24	659	WATER	10.38	MGAL	\$2.00	\$20.76	\$100.00	\$1,038.00	\$1.00	\$10.38	\$1.00	\$10.38	\$1.00	\$10.38	\$10.00	\$103.80	\$1.00	\$10.38
25	659	TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED	214	CY	\$40.00	\$8,560.00	\$65.00	\$13,910.00	\$50.00	\$10,700.00	\$60.00	\$12,840.00	\$40.00	\$8,560.00	\$62.00	\$13,268.00	\$65.00	\$13,910.00
26	832	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
GCWW																		
27	*1126	FURNISHING, INSTALLING AND CONNECTING 3/4" COPPER SERVICE PIPE W/	109	LF	\$120.00	\$13,080.00	\$14.00	\$1,526.00	\$75.00	\$8,175.00	\$75.00	\$8,175.00	\$100.00	\$10,900.00	\$130.00	\$14,170.00	\$85.00	\$9,265.00
28	*1131	FURNISHING AND INSTALLING CURB AND ROADWAY BOX (RENEW)	4	EA	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$2,908.00	\$11,632.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00
29	*1132	RESETTING EXISTING CURB AND ROADWAY BOX	5	EA	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$115.00	\$575.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00
30	*1134	RELOCATING EXISTING 3/4" FROST-PROOF METER SETTING	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,769.00	\$1,769.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,240.00	\$2,240.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
31	*1135	RESETTING EXISTING 3/4" FROST-PROOF METER SETTING	1	EA	\$248.00	\$248.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$785.00	\$785.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00

*DENOTES CONTINGENCY ITEM - USE ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER



PROJECT: PLAINFIELD ROAD SIDEWALKS
 CITY OF SHARONVILLE, OH
 PROJECT #17020244
 BID DATE: WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2018 - 10:00 AM

Adleta Construction Inc.

Fred A. Nemann Co.

R.A. Miller Construction

Ford Development Corp.

Prus Construction Co.

Rack & Ballauer
 Excavating Co.

Item No.	Spec. No.	Item	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost
BASE BID TOTAL:						\$240,459.76	\$218,246.45	\$223,647.88	\$230,411.49	\$243,043.38	\$257,822.30	\$337,036.38						